
Danske Mesterskaber 2007
Banetype: FILT

Herrer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit

1 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 33 36 38 29 39 43 34 252 14 36,000
2 6009 Jacob Petersen MCG 40 35 36 42 39 38 34 264 8 37,714
3 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 43 42 36 34 40 36 35 266 9 38,000
4 3023 Stig W. Rasmussen GMK 45 38 38 40 38 37 31 267 14 38,143
5 9040 Heino Nielsen SPTO 32 39 41 43 37 36 41 269 11 38,429
6 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 38 42 43 32 41 36 38 270 11 38,571
7 6077 John Hansen MCG 39 40 31 43 37 41 40 271 12 38,714
8 6020 Stefan Østergard MCG 42 35 38 46 40 41 31 273 15 39,000
9 25077 Claus Jensen RIK 36 38 36 38 36 50 40 274 14 39,143
10 9001 Jan Lyø SPTO 36 35 47 41 41 39 36 275 12 39,286
11 17024 Kåre Thomsen AMK 42 47 35 43 41 35 35 278 12 39,714
12 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 55 46 36 33 34 36 41 281 22 40,143
13 1037 Leif Meitilberg OMC 54 42 37 40 45 32 31 281 23 40,143
14 9023 Anders Grønnegaard SPTO 39 40 49 44 43 40 35 290 14 41,429
15 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 54 33 48 36 39 55 41 306 22 43,714
16 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 52 33 41 49 44 219 19 43,800
17 11006 Trym Sharf BBK 41 38 53 47 44 223 15 44,600
18 25008 Egon Toft RIK 45 56 42 49 47 239 14 47,800
19 4018 Henrik Mikkelsen RMK 50 50 37 50 55 242 18 48,400
20 25158 Kenneth Mader RIK 47 61 49 39 47 243 22 48,600
21 25177 Curt Jensen RIK 47 62 41 59 51 260 21 52,000
22 4016 Carsten Nielsen RMK 54 58 47 55 50 264 11 52,800
23 25144 Jess Kristensen RIK 63 49 56 53 45 266 18 53,200

Damer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit

1 17110 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 41 39 34 44 36 32 38 264 12 37,714
2 9011 Inger Neye SPTO 40 42 41 51 33 47 36 290 18 41,429
3 8039 Inge-Lise Hansen NAMK 47 48 44 47 43 52 42 323 10 46,143
4 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 56 43 54 59 54 42 54 362 17 51,714

Veteran Herrer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit

1 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 35 45 49 51 49 45 37 311 16 44,429
2 4041 Per Didriksen RMK 49 51 49 59 56 47 43 354 16 50,571
3 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 47 50 46 61 42 59 51 356 19 50,857
4 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 59 45 50 43 45 61 54 357 18 51,000
5 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 44 61 53 56 53 43 55 365 18 52,143
6 6031 Kai Knop MCG 67 52 45 50 57 58 37 366 30 52,286
7 25083 Børge Schrøder RIK 59 60 48 59 48 274 12 54,800
8 1015 Kai Christensen OMC 52 58 47 57 61 275 14 55,000
9 6004 Lars Jakobsen MCG 51 52 62 74 62 301 23 60,200
10 17012 Poul Jørgensen AMK 54 63 67 67 57 308 13 61,600
11 30001 Eggert Møller JMK 57 69 62 64 58 310 12 62,000
12 17009 Franck Sørensen AMK 0 0 0,000

Veteran Damer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit
1 17108 Jytte Sørensen AMK 51 44 44 56 53 58 53 359 14 51,286
2 1020 Sonja Christensen OMC 54 64 44 53 53 55 46 369 20 52,714
3 17063 Helen Norup AMK 62 45 57 53 58 48 52 375 17 53,571
4 6030 Grethe Knop MCG 52 61 49 57 65 59 56 399 16 57,000
5 6005 Conny Jokobsen MCG 47 72 54 49 58 58 62 400 25 57,143
6 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 61 56 57 56 59 54 64 407 10 58,143
7 17014 Elén Gade AMK 60 65 52 67 55 299 15 59,800
8 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 66 80 49 65 60 320 31 64,000

Senior Herrer
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit

1 25009 Peder Jakobsen RIK 40 41 53 39 42 40 43 298 14 42,571
2 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 52 47 41 38 40 45 41 304 14 43,429
3 4001 Erik Meldgaard RMK 40 51 62 44 50 34 31 312 31 44,571 e.o.
4 3010 Preben Skov GMK 38 47 48 34 50 46 49 312 16 44,571 e.o.
5 11043 Harry Lorentzen Wille BBK 51 42 37 61 54 41 36 322 25 46,000
6 25046 Bent Sørensen RIK 52 39 54 57 39 46 38 325 19 46,429
7 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 53 49 46 48 54 250 8 50,000
8 25003 Niels Otto Bjerregaard RIK 55 70 55 50 69 299 20 59,800
9 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 57 66 57 67 58 305 10 61,000
10 3005 Gert Andreasen GMK 0 0 0,000

Junior Drenge
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit
1 3420 Rasmus Effersøe GMK 39 41 43 39 40 45 40 287 6 41,000 e.o.
2 9012 Casper Frederiksen SPTO 41 49 36 37 44 37 43 287 13 41,000 e.o.
3 3098 Jonas Rasmussen GMK 48 45 43 38 43 32 43 292 16 41,714
4 9094 Mads Nørregaard SPTO 42 45 55 40 41 39 32 294 23 42,000
5 3321 Magnus Hjelholt GMK 51 44 53 50 56 49 45 348 12 49,714

Mini Junior Drenge
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit

1 3430 Christoffer Pedersen GMK 40 49 46 40 41 47 36 299 13 42,714
2 25120 Mikkel Højgaard RIK 56 49 45 50 53 53 45 351 11 50,143



Samlet placering
Nr. Lic. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Samlet Dif Snit Race SMP
1 6052 Jannick Skov MCG 33 36 38 29 39 43 34 252 14 36,000 62 10
2 17110 Stephanie Dallinger AMK 41 39 34 44 36 32 38 264 12 37,714 61 9
3 6009 Jacob Petersen MCG 40 35 36 42 39 38 34 264 8 37,714 61 9
4 9006 Erling Jensen SPTO 43 42 36 34 40 36 35 266 9 38,000 59 7
5 3023 Stig W. Rasmussen GMK 45 38 38 40 38 37 31 267 14 38,143 58 6
6 9040 Heino Nielsen SPTO 32 39 41 43 37 36 41 269 11 38,429 57 5
7 8015 Allan Schwab NAMK 38 42 43 32 41 36 38 270 11 38,571 56 4
8 6077 John Hansen MCG 39 40 31 43 37 41 40 271 12 38,714 55 3
9 6020 Stefan Østergard MCG 42 35 38 46 40 41 31 273 15 39,000 54 2

10 25077 Claus Jensen RIK 36 38 36 38 36 50 40 274 14 39,143 53 1
11 9001 Jan Lyø SPTO 36 35 47 41 41 39 36 275 12 39,286 52
12 17024 Kåre Thomsen AMK 42 47 35 43 41 35 35 278 12 39,714 51
13 9048 Ole Rasmussen SPTO 55 46 36 33 34 36 41 281 22 40,143 50
14 1037 Leif Meitilberg OMC 54 42 37 40 45 32 31 281 23 40,143 50
15 3420 Rasmus Effersøe GMK 39 41 43 39 40 45 40 287 6 41,000 48
16 9012 Casper Frederiksen SPTO 41 49 36 37 44 37 43 287 13 41,000 48
17 9023 Anders Grønnegaard SPTO 39 40 49 44 43 40 35 290 14 41,429 46
18 9011 Inger Neye SPTO 40 42 41 51 33 47 36 290 18 41,429 46
19 3098 Jonas Rasmussen GMK 48 45 43 38 43 32 43 292 16 41,714 44
20 9094 Mads Nørregaard SPTO 42 45 55 40 41 39 32 294 23 42,000 43
21 25009 Peder Jakobsen RIK 40 41 53 39 42 40 43 298 14 42,571 42
22 3430 Christoffer Pedersen GMK 40 49 46 40 41 47 36 299 13 42,714 41
23 4043 Bjarne Hansen RMK 52 47 41 38 40 45 41 304 14 43,429 40
24 25004 Jørgen Norup RIK 54 33 48 36 39 55 41 306 22 43,714 39
25 6016 Harry Jørgensen MCG 35 45 49 51 49 45 37 311 16 44,429 38
26 3010 Preben Skov GMK 38 47 48 34 50 46 49 312 16 44,571 37
27 4001 Erik Meldgaard RMK 40 51 62 44 50 34 31 312 31 44,571 37
28 11043 Harry Lorentzen Wille BBK 51 42 37 61 54 41 36 322 25 46,000 35
29 8039 Inge-Lise Hansen NAMK 47 48 44 47 43 52 42 323 10 46,143 34
30 25046 Bent Sørensen RIK 52 39 54 57 39 46 38 325 19 46,429 33
31 3321 Magnus Hjelholt GMK 51 44 53 50 56 49 45 348 12 49,714 32
32 25120 Mikkel Højgaard RIK 56 49 45 50 53 53 45 351 11 50,143 31
33 4041 Per Didriksen RMK 49 51 49 59 56 47 43 354 16 50,571 30
34 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 47 50 46 61 42 59 51 356 19 50,857 29
35 3002 Robert Baldorf GMK 59 45 50 43 45 61 54 357 18 51,000 28
36 17108 Jytte Sørensen AMK 51 44 44 56 53 58 53 359 14 51,286 27
37 1071 Kirsten Schnor OMC 56 43 54 59 54 42 54 362 17 51,714 26
38 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 44 61 53 56 53 43 55 365 18 52,143 25
39 6031 Kai Knop MCG 67 52 45 50 57 58 37 366 30 52,286 24
40 1020 Sonja Christensen OMC 54 64 44 53 53 55 46 369 20 52,714 23
41 17063 Helen Norup AMK 62 45 57 53 58 48 52 375 17 53,571 22
42 6030 Grethe Knop MCG 52 61 49 57 65 59 56 399 16 57,000 21
43 6005 Conny Jokobsen MCG 47 72 54 49 58 58 62 400 25 57,143 20
44 6014 Hanne Jørgensen MCG 61 56 57 56 59 54 64 407 10 58,143 19
45 6023 Christian Maglemose MCG 52 33 41 49 44 219 19 43,800 18
46 11006 Trym Sharf BBK 41 38 53 47 44 223 15 44,600 17
47 25008 Egon Toft RIK 45 56 42 49 47 239 14 47,800 16
48 4018 Henrik Mikkelsen RMK 50 50 37 50 55 242 18 48,400 15
49 25158 Kenneth Mader RIK 47 61 49 39 47 243 22 48,600 14
50 6027 Poul Frederiksen MCG 53 49 46 48 54 250 8 50,000 13
51 25177 Curt Jensen RIK 47 62 41 59 51 260 21 52,000 12
52 4016 Carsten Nielsen RMK 54 58 47 55 50 264 11 52,800 11
53 25144 Jess Kristensen RIK 63 49 56 53 45 266 18 53,200 10
54 25083 Børge Schrøder RIK 59 60 48 59 48 274 12 54,800 9
55 1015 Kai Christensen OMC 52 58 47 57 61 275 14 55,000 8
56 17014 Elén Gade AMK 60 65 52 67 55 299 15 59,800 7
57 25003 Niels Otto Bjerregaard RIK 55 70 55 50 69 299 20 59,800 7
58 6004 Lars Jakobsen MCG 51 52 62 74 62 301 23 60,200 5
59 8010 Arne Prip Hansen NAMK 57 66 57 67 58 305 10 61,000 4
60 17012 Poul Jørgensen AMK 54 63 67 67 57 308 13 61,600 3
61 30001 Eggert Møller JMK 57 69 62 64 58 310 12 62,000 2
62 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 66 80 49 65 60 320 31 64,000 1



MIX
Nr. Navn  Rnd. 1  Rnd. 2  Rnd. 3  Rnd. 4  Rnd. 5 Samlet Dif Snit

1 Stephanie Dallinger / John Hansen 41 39 39 40 34 31 44 43 36 37 384 13 38,400
2 Inger Neye / Leif Meitilberg 40 54 42 42 41 37 51 40 33 45 425 21 42,500 e.o.
3 Inge-Lise P. Hansen / Allan Schwab 47 38 48 42 44 43 47 32 43 41 425 16 42,500 e.o.

4 Kirsten Schnor / Christian Maglemose 56 52 43 33 54 41 59 49 54 44 485 26 48,500
5 Sonja Christensen / Stig W. Rasmussen 54 45 64 38 44 38 53 40 53 38 467 26 46,700



1 2
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Jacob Petersen 40 35 36 42 39 Anders Grønnegaard 39 40 49 44 43

Christian Maglemose 52 33 41 49 44 Ole Rasmussen 55 46 36 33 34

Jannick Skov 33 36 38 29 39 Erling Jensen 43 42 36 34 40
John Hansen 39 40 31 43 37 Casper Frederiksen 41 49 36 37 44

Sum 164 144 146 163 159 Sum 178 177 157 148 161
Total 164 308 454 617 776 Total 178 355 512 660 821

3 4
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Inger Neye 40 42 41 51 33 Christopher Pedersen 40 49 46 40 41

Mads Nørregaard 42 45 55 40 41 Rasmus Effersøe 39 41 43 39 40

Heino Nielsen 32 39 41 43 37 Stig W. Rasmussen 45 38 38 40 38
Jan Lyø 36 35 47 41 41 Jonas Rasmussen 48 45 43 38 43

Sum 150 161 184 175 152 Sum 172 173 170 157 162
Total 150 311 495 670 822 Total 172 345 515 672 834

5 6
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Peder Jakobsen 40 41 53 39 42 Stefan Østergaard 42 35 38 46 40

Jørgen Norup 54 33 48 36 39 Harry Jørgensen 35 45 49 51 49

Claus Jensen 36 38 36 38 36 Grethe Knop 52 61 49 57 65
Mikkel Højgaard 56 49 45 50 53 Poul Frederiksen 53 49 46 48 54

Sum 186 161 182 163 170 Sum 182 190 182 202 208
Total 186 347 529 692 862 Total 182 372 554 756 964

Putter Team 2

Holdspil

Gladsaxe 1

Gelsted 2

Putter Team 1Gelsted 1

Roslev 1



7 8
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Erik Meldgaard 40 51 62 44 50 Egon Toft 45 56 42 49 47

Carsten Nielsen 54 58 47 55 50 Bent Sørensen 52 39 54 57 39

Bjarne Hansen 52 47 41 38 40 Børge Schrøder 59 60 48 59 48
Henrik Mikkelsen 50 50 37 50 55 Thor Christensen 44 61 53 56 53

Sum 196 206 187 187 195 Sum 200 216 197 221 187
Total 196 402 589 776 971 Total 200 416 613 834 1021

9 10
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Leif Meitilberg 54 42 37 40 45 Kenneth Mader 47 61 49 39 47

Kirsten Schnor 56 43 54 59 54 Curt Jensen 47 62 41 59 51

Kai Christensen 52 58 47 57 61 Jess Kristensen 63 49 56 53 45
Sonja Christensen 54 64 44 53 53 Niels Otto Bjerregaard 55 70 55 50 69

Sum 216 207 182 209 213 Sum 212 242 201 201 212
Total 216 423 605 814 1027 Total 212 454 655 856 1068

11 12
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5 rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Lars Jakobsen 51 52 62 74 62 Preben Skov 38 47 48 34 50

Conny Jakobsen 47 72 54 49 58 Gert Andreasen 126 126 126 126 126

Hanne Jørgensen 61 56 57 56 59 Robert Baldorf 59 45 50 43 45
Kai Knop 67 52 45 50 57 Magnus Hjelholt 51 44 53 50 56

Sum 226 232 218 229 236 Sum 274 262 277 253 277
Total 226 458 676 905 1141 Total 274 536 813 1066 1343

13
rnd. 1 rnd. 2 rnd. 3 rnd. 4 rnd. 5

Helen Norup 62 45 57 53 58

Frack Sørensen 126 126 126 126 126

Jytte Sørensen 51 44 44 56 53
Poul Jørgensen 54 63 67 67 57

Sum 293 278 294 302 294
Total 293 571 865 1167 1461

Aalborg 1

OMC 1

Gladsaxe 2Gelsted 3

Roslev 2Randers 1

Roslev 3
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